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2018 Acc - B1G Challenge - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Meet Program - Saturday Evening Session

Event  1   Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

A NCAA  - A Cut3:32.20

B NCAA - B Cut3:34.35

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DB1G1

CACC2

BB1G3

AACC4

AB1G5

BACC6

CB1G7

DACC8

Event  2   Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

A NCAA  - A Cut3:06.78

B NCAA - B Cut3:08.33

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DB1G1

CACC2

BB1G3

AACC4

AB1G5

BACC6

CB1G7

DACC8

Event  3   Women 400 Yard IM

A NCAA  - A Cut4:04.16

B NCAA - B Cut4:17.30

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SOLebl, Ilektra V1

ACC JRCameron, Bryanna M2

B1G SRAndison, Bailey S3

ACC FRMuzzy, Emma E4

B1G SRMcHugh, Ally J5

ACC JRLee, Easop V6

B1G SORomano, Kristen E7

ACC FRMenkhaus, Julie E8

Event  4   Men 400 Yard IM

A NCAA  - A Cut3:39.37

B NCAA - B Cut3:51.46

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SRHogsed, Nicholas P1

ACC JRHelmbacher, Samy2

B1G JRCope, Thomas E3

ACC JRSchubert, Ted T4

B1G JRSwanson, Charles A5

ACC SOGiller, Robby S6

B1G SOVargas Jacobo, Ricardo D7

ACC FRBarta, Marci8

Event  5   Women 100 Yard Freestyle

A NCAA  - A Cut47.35

B NCAA - B Cut49.51

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SORayner, Freya1

ACC JRPerry, Ky-lee L2

B1G FRMacNeil, Maggie J3

ACC SRComerford, Mallory E4

B1G SRHaughey, Siobhan B5

ACC JRHill, Morgan E6

B1G SRDeloof, Catie E7

ACC SRWang, Haibing8

Event  6   Men 100 Yard Freestyle

A NCAA  - A Cut41.88

B NCAA - B Cut43.80

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SOBorges, Luiz F1

ACC JRBarna, Andrej2

B1G SRBecker, Bowen T3

ACC SRRess, Justin A4

B1G SRApple, Zachary5

ACC SRPisani, Will J6

B1G FRGaziev, Rusian7

ACC SRMolacek, Jacob P8

Event  7   Women 200 Yard Backstroke

A NCAA  - A Cut1:50.50

B NCAA - B Cut1:57.11

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SRNack, Chantal K1

ACC SRKendzior, Alina2

B1G JRWaddell, Tevyn L3

ACC SRHaan, Elise M4

B1G JRNelson, Beata D5

ACC SOMadden, Paige C6

B1G SRUnicomb, Jess7

ACC SORichter, Abigail N8

Event  8   Men 200 Yard Backstroke

A NCAA  - A Cut1:39.38

B NCAA - B Cut1:45.04

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1GMende, Kenneth1

ACC SRCorreia, Rodrigo Q2

B1G SOFantoni, Gabriel A3

ACC SOAlbiero, Nicolas J4

B1G SRHassan, Mohamed S5

ACC SRVazaios, Andreas6

B1G JRTysoe, Cameron7

ACC JRMontesi, Jack J8
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2018 Acc - B1G Challenge - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Meet Program - Saturday Evening Session

Event  9   Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

A NCAA  - A Cut2:06.94

B NCAA - B Cut2:13.97

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SRMunson, Rachel O1

ACC SOPoole, Julia T2

B1G JRKozelsky, Lindsey S3

ACC SOAstashkina, Marlia4

B1G SRKing, Lilly C5

ACC SOHauder, Caroline O6

B1G SOSheridan, Calypso P7

ACC FRMason, Zorry L8

Event  10   Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

A NCAA  - A Cut1:52.94

B NCAA - B Cut1:58.43

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G JRSwanson, Charles A1

ACC SOPumputis, Caio R2

B1G SRFinnerty, Ian J3

ACC SOSomov, Evgenii I4

B1G FRMcHugh, Maxwell J5

ACC SOBarnum, Keefer O6

B1G JRCope, Thomas E7

ACC SOAbaliksta, Valdas8

Event  11   Women 100 Yard Butterfly

A NCAA  - A Cut51.03

B NCAA - B Cut53.76

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SODrake, Kelsey D1

ACC JRMarsh, Alyssa J2

B1G SRJensen, Christie M3

ACC JROglesby, Grace A4

B1G FRMacNeil, Maggie J5

ACC JRJordan, Kylie V6

B1G JRKoontz, Shelby L7

ACC SOVereb, Joelle K8

Event  12   Men 100 Yard Butterfly

A NCAA  - A Cut45.24

B NCAA - B Cut47.43

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SRYoung, Joseph A1

ACC SOIzzo, Giovanni2

B1G SRSalazar, Michael G3

ACC JRStewart, Coleman M4

B1G SRLanza, Vinicius M5

ACC SRKaleoaloha, Kanoa K6

B1G JRLense, Noah J7

ACC SRHarting, Zach S8

Event  13   Women 500 Yard Freestyle

A NCAA  - A Cut4:36.30

B NCAA - B Cut4:47.20

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SOPadington, Mackenzie1

ACC SOStone, Lindsay M2

B1G SRMcHugh, Ally J3

ACC SRCattermole, Sophie E4

B1G SRBi, Rose5

ACC SOHolub, Tamila H6

B1G JRKowal, Molly A7

ACC JRIlgenfritz, Emily R8

Event  14   Men 500 Yard Freestyle

A NCAA  - A Cut4:12.22

B NCAA - B Cut4:23.34

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1GArndt, Mateusz1

B1G SOVargas Jacobo, Ricardo D2

B1G JRAuboeck, Felix O3

ACC SOYeadon, Zach S4

ACC SOStone, Lane R5

ACC SRAcosta, Marcelo6

B1G SRHogsed, Nicholas P7

ACC SRCasey, Brendan P8

Event  17   Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

A NCAA  - A Cut7:02.52

B NCAA - B Cut7:06.19

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DB1G1

CACC2

BB1G3

AACC4

AB1G5

BACC6

CB1G7

 8

Event  18   Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

A NCAA  - A Cut6:18.46

B NCAA - B Cut6:22.60

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

 1

CACC2

BB1G3

AACC4

AB1G5

BACC6

CB1G7

DACC8
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2018 Acc - B1G Challenge - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Meet Program - Sunday Morning Session

Event  19   Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

A NCAA  - A Cut1:36.75

B NCAA - B Cut1:37.39

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DB1G1

CACC2

BB1G3

AACC4

AB1G5

BACC6

CB1G7

DACC8

Event  20   Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

A NCAA  - A Cut1:24.56

B NCAA - B Cut1:25.33

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DB1G1

CACC2

BB1G3

AACC4

AB1G5

BACC6

CB1G7

DACC8

Event  21   Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SOPadington, Mackenzie1

ACC SOStone, Lindsay M2

B1G SRMcHugh, Ally J3

ACC SOHolub, Tamila H4

B1G SRBi, Rose5

ACC SRCattermole, Sophie E6

B1G JRKowal, Molly A7

ACC JRIlgenfritz, Emily R8

Event  22   Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G JRMcDowell, Nicholasq1

ACC SRCasey, Brendan P2

B1G SOVargas Jacobo, Ricardo D3

ACC SOYeadon, Zach S4

B1G JRAuboeck, Felix O5

ACC SRAcosta, Marcelo6

B1G SRHogsed, Nicholas P7

ACC SOStone, Lane R8

Event  23   Women 200 Yard Freestyle

A NCAA  - A Cut1:43.17

B NCAA - B Cut1:47.12

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SORomano, Kristen E1

ACC JRDolan, Abigail M2

B1G SRDeloof, Catie E3

ACC SRComerford, Mallory E4

B1G SRHaughey, Siobhan B5

ACC SOMadden, Paige C6

B1G SRNack, Chantal K7

ACC JRLee, Easop V8

Event  24   Men 200 Yard Freestyle

A NCAA  - A Cut1:32.13

B NCAA - B Cut1:36.32

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G JRDelakis, Paul J1

ACC JRHelmbacher, Samy2

B1GArndt, Mateusz3

ACC SRVazaios, Andreas4

B1G SRHassan, Mohamed S5

ACC SRMolacek, Jacob P6

B1G SOSaulnier, Nicholas A7

ACC SRCorreia, Rodrigo Q8

Event  25   Women 100 Yard Backstroke

A NCAA  - A Cut50.99

B NCAA - B Cut53.94

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G FRGrusova, Tereza1

ACC FRMuzzy, Emma E2

B1G JRWaddell, Tevyn L3

ACC SRHaan, Elise M4

B1G JRNelson, Beata D5

ACC SRKendzior, Alina6

B1G SRUnicomb, Jess7

ACC SOQuast, Carly L8

Event  26   Men 100 Yard Backstroke

A NCAA  - A Cut45.12

B NCAA - B Cut47.77

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G JRTysoe, Cameron1

ACC JRMontesi, Jack J2

B1G SRYoung, Joseph A3

ACC JRStewart, Coleman M4

B1G SOFantoni, Gabriel A5

ACC SOJiang, Alvin P6

B1GMende, Kenneth7

ACC SRSt. George, Max S8
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2018 Acc - B1G Challenge - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Meet Program - Sunday Morning Session

Event  27   Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

A NCAA  - A Cut58.79

B NCAA - B Cut1:01.84

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SRMunson, Rachel O1

ACC SOHauder, Caroline O2

B1G JRKozelsky, Lindsey S3

ACC SOAstashkina, Marlia4

B1G SRKing, Lilly C5

ACC SOVereb, Joelle K6

B1G JRPhee, Jinq En7

ACC JRCovington, Taylor A8

Event  28   Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

A NCAA  - A Cut51.73

B NCAA - B Cut54.27

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SRHofstadter, William A1

ACC SOAbaliksta, Valdas2

B1G FRMcHugh, Maxwell J3

ACC SOSomov, Evgenii I4

B1G SRFinnerty, Ian J5

ACC SOBarnum, Keefer O6

B1G SOPellini, Trent7

ACC SRHoward, Judd C8

Event  29   Women 200 Yard Butterfly

A NCAA  - A Cut1:53.48

B NCAA - B Cut1:59.23

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SRKitchel, Taite E1

ACC FRMenkhaus, Julie E2

B1G SRStoppa, Francesca3

ACC JROglesby, Grace A4

B1G JRKrause, Vanessa L5

ACC SRSmith, Nicole E6

B1G JRKoontz, Shelby L7

ACC JRCameron, Bryanna M8

Event  30   Men 200 Yard Butterfly

A NCAA  - A Cut1:41.02

B NCAA - B Cut1:46.69

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G JRThomas, Matthew A1

ACC SOFerraro, Christian2

B1G JRLense, Noah J3

ACC SOAlbiero, Nicolas J4

B1G SRLanza, Vinicius M5

ACC SRHarting, Zach S6

B1G SRSalazar, Michael G7

ACC SRFong, Zach L8

Event  31   Women 50 Yard Freestyle

A NCAA  - A Cut21.74

B NCAA - B Cut22.76

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G FRMacNeil, Maggie J1

ACC JRMarsh, Alyssa J2

B1G SRDeloof, Catie E3

ACC JRPerry, Ky-lee L4

B1G SRHaughey, Siobhan B5

ACC JRHill, Morgan E6

B1G SORayner, Freya7

ACC FRCountie, Grace K8

Event  32   Men 50 Yard Freestyle

A NCAA  - A Cut19.00

B NCAA - B Cut19.96

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SRHassan, Mohamed S1

ACC JRBarna, Andrej2

B1G SRApple, Zachary3

ACC SRRess, Justin A4

B1G SRBecker, Bowen T5

ACC SRKaleoaloha, Kanoa K6

B1G SOBorges, Luiz F7

ACC SRHo, Ian Y8

Event  33   Women 200 Yard IM

A NCAA  - A Cut1:54.31

B NCAA - B Cut1:59.94

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G JRDoty, Megan E1

ACC JRDaigneault, Valerie2

B1G SRAndison, Bailey S3

ACC SOPoole, Julia T4

B1G JRNelson, Beata D5

ACC SORichter, Abigail N6

B1G SRKing, Lilly C7

ACC SOHauder, Caroline O8

Event  34   Men 200 Yard IM

A NCAA  - A Cut1:41.34

B NCAA - B Cut1:46.77

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

B1G SRLanza, Vinicius M1

ACC JRHelmbacher, Samy2

B1G JRSwanson, Charles A3

ACC SRVazaios, Andreas4

B1G SRFinnerty, Ian J5

ACC FRBarta, Marci6

B1G JRCope, Thomas E7

ACC SOPumputis, Caio R8
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2018 Acc - B1G Challenge - 11/10/2018 to 11/11/2018

Meet Program - Sunday Morning Session

Event  37   Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A NCAA  - A Cut3:14.97

B NCAA - B Cut3:16.82

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DB1G1

CACC2

BB1G3

AACC4

AB1G5

BACC6

CB1G7

 8

Event  38   Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A NCAA  - A Cut2:51.39

B NCAA - B Cut2:52.72

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

DB1G1

CACC2

BB1G3

AACC4

AB1G5

BACC6

CB1G7

DACC8
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